© 2020 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 05/27/20
FR1/FR2LED-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Two size options available
•	 Sealed one-piece, clear acrylic lens
•	 Specular, anodized aluminum optical systems

Page 2/4 Rev. 05/27/20
FR1/FR2LED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – –
Housing LED Voltage CCT Finish Options1
FN1 Fresno Square
FN2 Fresno Round
12L asymmetric, 27W
24L symmetric, 41W4
U 120V-277V
1 120
2 277
3 240
4 277
5 480
F 347
3K 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
AM Amber
590nm4
CD 0-10V dimmable
24 24" OAH2
30 30" OAH2
36 36" OAH2
DM Dome Top (FN2 only)
F(X) Fusing3
P(X) Button Photocell3
ABS Bolts shipped ahead
Example: FN1–12LU–3K–BLT–CD
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Any or all options may be used together
2 Standard fixture height is 42", only one overall height (OAH) may be selected
3 Replace '(X)' with corresponding voltage (1=120, 2=208, 3=240, 4=277, 5=480, 6=347),
Button Photocell not available in 480V
4 24L only, 20W
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Description Drive
Current Distribution
5K (5000K NOMINAL 70 CRI) 4K (4000K NOMINAL 70 CRI) 3K (3000K NOMINAL 80 CRI)
Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
FN1
12 Type III 761 28 0 2 0 654 24 0 2 0 635 24 0 2 0
24 Type V 1580 39 1 2 0 1443 35 1 2 1 1399 34 1 2 0
FN2
12 Type III 1095 41 0 2 0 941 35 0 2 0 914 34 0 2 0
24 Type V 1955 48 1 2 0 1787 44 1 2 1 1725 42 1 2 0
PERFORMANCE DATA
Description
AM (560nm Mono Amber)
Lumens LPW B U G
FN1
761 28 0 2 0
1580 39 1 2 0
FN2
1095 41 0 2 0
1955 48 1 2 0